Annual bonus for board 

members 

لجنة  مكافأة أعضاء 

المكافآت والترشيحات 
 one hundred 100,000 مائة ألف ريال  100,000

thousand riyals 

Remuneration of the 

members of the 

Remuneration and 

Nominations Committee 

مكافأة أعضاء لجنة  

المراجعة 
مائة وخمسون   150,000

آلف ريال 
150,000 one hundred 

and fifty thousand 

riyals 

Audit Committee 

Members Remuneration 

مكافأة أمين سر مجلس  

الإدارة 

one hundred 100,000 مائة ألف ريال  100,000

thousand riyals 

Board Secretary 

Remuneration 

% من مكافأة أعضاء  50 مكافأة أمناء سر اللجان 

اللجنة 
50% of the committee